
Blessed Sacrament Church

Religious Education Calendar

2023-2024
Date Time Event Class # Description

2023

August

Sunday, August 20, 2023 9:15 AM RE Class 1

Sunday, August 27, 2023 9:15 AM RE Class 2

September

Sunday, September 3, 2023 NO CLASS- LABOR DAY

Sunday, September 10, 2023 9:15 AM RE Class 3

Sunday, September 17, 2023 9:15 AM RE Class 4

10:30 AM Mass
Rite of Commissioning 

Catechists

Sunday, September 24, 2023 9:15 AM RE Class 5

October

Sunday, October 1, 2023 9:15 AM RE Class 6

Sunday, October 8, 2023 9:15 AM RE Class 7

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 7:00 AM Parent Meeting
1st Meeting for First 

Communion Parents

Sunday, October 15, 2023 9:15 AM RE Class 8

Sunday, October 22, 2023 9:15 AM RE Class 9

Sunday, October 29, 2023 9:15 AM RE Class 10 Safe Environment class

November Sunday, November 5, 2023 9:15 AM RE Class 11

Sunday, November 12, 2023 NO CLASS - THANKSGIVING

Sunday, November 19, 2023 NO CLASS - THANKSGIVING

Sunday, November 26, 2023 NO CLASS - THANKSGIVING

December Sunday, December 3, 2023 9:15 AM RE Class 12

Sunday, December 10, 2023 9:15 AM RE Class 13

Sunday, December 17, 2023 9:15 AM RE Class 14

Sunday, December 24, 2023 NO CLASS-CHRISTMAS BREAK

Sunday, December 31, 2023 NO CLASS-CHRISTMAS BREAK

2024

January Sunday, January 7, 2024 9:15 AM RE Class 15

Sunday, January 14, 2024 9:15 AM RE Class 16

Sunday, January 21, 2024 NO CLASS - MLK DAY

Sunday, January 28, 2024 9:15 AM RE Class 17

Saturday, February 3, 2024 1:00 PM Workshop

Reconciliation Workshop-

Parish Hall  1:00PM to 

4:00 PM

February Sunday, February 4, 2024 9:15 AM RE Class 18

Saturday, February 10, 2024 10:00 AM Reconciliation

Sunday, February 11, 2024 9:15 AM RE Class 19
First Reconciliations-

Church

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Ash Wednesday

Sunday, February 18, 2024 NO CLASS-PRESIDENT'S DAY

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Parent Meeting
2nd Meeting for First 

Communion Parents

Sunday, February 25, 2024 9:15 AM RE Class 20

March

Saturday, March 2, 2024 9:00 AM Retreat

Eucharistic Retreat-Parish 

Hall 9:00 AM to 12:00 

Noon PM



Sunday, March 3, 2024 9:15 AM RE Class 21 Stations of The Cross

Sunday, March 10, 2024 NO CLASS - SPRING BREAK

Sunday, March 17, 2024 NO CLASS - SPRING BREAK

Sunday, March 24, 2024 9:15 AM RE Class 22

Week of 3/24/24-3/31/24 Easter Week

Sunday, March 31, 2024 NO CLASS-EASTER

April Sunday, April 7, 2024 9:15 AM RE Class 23

Sunday, April 14, 2024 9:15 AM RE Class 24

Sunday, April 21, 2024 9:15 AM RE Class 25

Sunday, April 28, 2024 9:15 AM RE Class 26

May
Sunday, May 5, 2024 9:15 AM RE Class 27

Sacramentals, Last Day of 

Class

Sunday, May 12, 2024 NO CLASS - MOTHERS DAY

Sunday, May 19, 2024 12:15 PM FIRST COMMUNION - CHURCH

Sunday, May 26, 2024 12:15 PM FIRST COMMUNION - CHURCH

June Sunday, June 2, 2024 12:15 PM FIRST COMMUNION - CHURCH

Sunday, June 9, 2024 12:15 PM
FIRST COMMUNION - CHURCH (if 

needed)

NO CLASS/BREAKS

WORKSHOPS/RETREATS/MASS

RECONCILIATION/FIRST COMMUNION

PARENT MEETINGS


